

#### JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE THIRUNINRAVUR -602024



Fire safety
Extinguisher guide
Date
09/06/2018



This certificate is proudly presented to

V.PAVITHRA

Has hereby successfully completed a program designed to train

Participants to comply with the fire trainers & requirements for

Annual fire extinguisher training and use

ESSAM

Instructor



PRINCIPAL
JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
THIRUNINRAVUR-602 024,

09 -06 -2018



This certificate is proudly presented to

P.ANAMIKA

Has hereby successfully completed a program designed to train Participants to comply with the fire trainers & requirements for

Annual fire extinguisher training and use

ESAM

Instructor



PRINCIPAL

JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

THIRUNINRAVUR-602 024.

09 -06 -2018



This certificate is proudly presented to

V.P.USHA

Has hereby successfully completed a program designed to train

Participants to comply with the fire trainers & requirements for

Annual fire extinguisher training and use

ELLAN

Instructor



PRINCIPAL
JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
THIRUNINRAVUR-602 024.

09 -06 -2018



This certificate is proudly presented to

**K.REVATHI** 

Has hereby successfully completed a program designed to train

Participants to comply with the fire trainers & requirements for

Annual fire extinguisher training and use

ESSAM

Instructor



PRINCIPAL

JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

THIRUNINFRAVUR-602 024.

09 -06 -2018



### Jaya College of Arts and Science, Thiruninravur – 602024 (Affiliated to University of Madras)

#### ATTENDANCE SHEET

The following members of Jaya College of Arts And Science attended the training programme:

FIRE SAFETY TRAINING PSWCRAMME

S.NO	NAME	SIGNATURE
1.	miss. V. Pauithra	Roma
2	meg. P. Ananila	Rnams
2	ma . V.P. Usha BABL	Ush
4.	may. K. Rouathi. Buy	Revals
7.4.7		
1,14"		
1		

PLACE: Thiruninravur - 602024

DATE :09-06-2018

PRINCIPAL

JAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE THIRUNINRAVUR-602 024.

